Residential Commercial  23
Queensland Raiser Brackets & Accessories
Accessories for QLD metering enclosures
• Suitable for use on all QLD domestic and commercial overhead mains installations.
• Used as a point of attachment for above ground service mains to the premises.
• Designed and tested to QLD supply authority rules & regulations.
• 1.0kN strength rating
• Tested to meet ECMM requirements.
• Manufactured from hot dipped galvanised steel to AS/NZS4680
ORDERING GUIDE - RAISER BRACKETS
ORDERING GUIDE - MAINS CONNECTION ENCLOSURES
U
np
ai
nt
ed
Part Number Product Size (mm)
2F
Fascia mounting
600
3F 900
4F 1200
3NQF Fascia mounting (North Qld) 900
RBSK Raiser bracket stay kit –
QSPK360 Qld side pull kit 360º –
Dimensions (mm)
Part Number Product Height Width Depth Cover Depth Usable Depth Weight (kg
PC362720
Polynova PC IP66 enclosure
360 270 205 75 170 3.2
PC543617 540 360 170 45 135 5.7
PM3627
Polynova PM IP65 enclosure
360 270 165 40 140 2.6
PM5436 540 360 165 40 140 5.0
ORDERING GUIDE - ACCESSORIES
Spacer required for compliance.
Part Number Product P
C
36
27
20
P
C
54
36
17
P
M
36
27
P
M
54
36
PCFD5436 Depth spacer 62.5mm •
PM3627/S
Depth spacer (non-metallic)
•
PM5436/S •
2F
Polynova PC enclosure
3NQF
Polynova PM depth spacer
QSPK360
For more information
« brenclosures.com.au/meter_box_qld/qld-raiser-brackets.htm
QLD Supply
Authority